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Pair Lev. Buy Rate Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Target 5 Target 6 Target 7 Stop Loss Final P/L Total Duration (Hours)

31.05.2022

31.05.2022

1.06.2022

3.06.2022

4.06.2022

5.06.2022

5.06.2022

6.06.2022

6.06.2022

6.06.2022

6.06.2022

9.06.2022

11.06.2022

16.06.2022

17.06.2022

17.06.2022

20.06.2022

21.06.2022

23.06.2022

25.06.2022

BTC/USDT

COMP/USDT

THETA/USDT

EGLD/USDT

HNT/USDT

BLZ/USDT

CELR/USDT

NKN/USDT

ROSE/USDT

UNFI/USDT

ZEC/USDT

EOS/USDT

THETA/USDT

NEAR/USDT

HNT/USDT

STORJ/USDT

ATA/USDT

STORJ/USDT

LPT/USDT

BTC/USDT

3

3

5

5

5

5

3

10

5

3

2

4

5

3

2

3

6

3

3

3

32285.0000

63.8000

1.2650

71.1600

8.8990

0.1015

0.0184

0.0979

0.0700

3.5000

91.8300

1.2500

1.3700

3.3600

11.2050

0.4794

0.2052

0.7396

8.3300

21042.5000

32602.0000

67.0000

1.3100

73.7700

9.1300

0.0970

0.0189

0.1008

0.0718

3.3580

98.5000

1.2900

1.3570

3.2500

10.7170

0.4649

0.1906

0.6908

8.7700

20527.0000

33143.0000

68.6000

1.3900

75.4500

9.3900

0.0930

0.0194

0.1036

0.0735

3.1990

105.4000

1.3200

1.3110

3.1600

10.3510

0.4553

0.1765

0.6565

9.1100

20224.0000

33891.0000

71.1000

1.4700

76.8900

9.9200

0.0876

0.0200

0.1051

0.0747

3.0000

111.7000

1.3500

1.2850

3.0400

10.0180

0.4448

0.1651

0.6247

9.5000

19836.0000

34619.0000

73.3000

1.5300

79.5700

10.5400

0.0800

0.0209

0.1062

0.0757

2.7990

116.4500

1.3900

1.2430

2.9100

9.4540

0.4373

0.1524

0.5999

10.2300

19527.0000

35576.0000

 

 

82.0500

 

0.0707

0.0219

 

 

2.5090

 

1.4500

 

2.7500

 

0.4268

0.1347

0.5782

11.1300

19200.0000

 

 

 

84.2400

 

 

 

 

 

2.1240

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18085.0000

 

 

 

87.9700

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

30980.0000

59.0000

1.2200

67.8100

8.3300

0.1080

0.0170

0.0957

0.0673

3.7600

85.1500

1.1800

1.4300

3.5300

11.9870

0.5046

0.2133

0.7939

7.2500

21925.0000

-%12,1

%22,6

-%17,8

%18,3

%92,2

-%32,0

%26,8

-%22,5

-%19,4

%25,8

-%14,5

-%22,4

%46,4

%17,9

%31,3

%26,3

-%23,8

%46,6

%68,4

%7,3

28,96

31,86

8,41

64,71

39,41

1,75

23,47

6,54

9,62

6,50

112,72

31,26

6,80

13,11

28,01

15,65

0,85

36,01

33,02

50,00

27.06.2022

28.06.2022

29.06.2022

LINK/USDT

FTM/USDT

ZRX/USDT

10

3

10

6.9100

0.2854

0.3500

7.0000

0.2926

0.3466

7.0900

0.2983

0.3406

7.1900

0.3050

0.3318

 

0.3139

0.3244

 

0.3300

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6.7700

0.2653

0.3597

-%20,3

%7,6

%26,9

4,82

4,90

0,22

Page 2

LIST OF ALL FUTURES TRADES

Signal Date
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